
 

 

 
    

 

Rockwall Independent School District 

Board of Trustees’ 

Meeting Dates for 2022-2023 

 
Board Special/Work Sessions      Regular Board Meetings 

 
Monday, August 1, 20 22       Monday, August 15, 2022 

 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 *      Monday, September 19, 2022 

 

Monday, October 3, 2022       Monday, October 17, 2022 

 

          Monday, November 14, 2022 

 

          Monday, December 12, 2022 

 

          Tuesday, January 17, 2023 * 

 

Monday, February 6, 2023       Monday, February 20, 2023 

 

          Monday, March 20, 2023  

 

Monday, April 3, 2023       Monday, April 17, 2023 

 

Monday, May 8, 2023        Monday, May 15, 2023 

 

          Monday, June 19, 2023 

 

Monday, July 17, 2023 

 

All Regular Session Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday Meetings* 

 

 

 

 

 Administration / Education Center  

1050 Williams Street • Rockwall, Texas 75087 • 972-771-0605 • Fax 972-771-2637 • www.rockwallisd.com 


